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Absentee Shawnee Housing 

Authority Sherry Drywater Executive Director PO Box 425 Shawnee OK 74802- Sdrywater@ashousingauthority.com (405) 273-1050

Absentee-Shawnee Tribe Edwina Butler-Wolfe Governor 2025 South Gordon Cooper Drive Shawnee OK 74801- edwinab@astribe.com (405) 275-4030

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe Housing 

Authority Doug Richardson Housing Director 657 State Park Road 56 Livingston TX 77351- richardson.doug@actribe.org (936) 563-1130

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Cecilia Flores Chairperson 571 State Park Road 56 Livingston TX 77351- Tccflores@actribe.org (936) 563-1212

Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town Nelson Harjo Chief PO Box 187 Wetumka OK 74883- nharjo@alabama-quassarte.org (405) 452-3987

Apache Tribe Bobby Komardley Chairman PO Box 1330 Anadarko OK 73005- apachechairman@gmail.com (405) 247-9493

Apache Tribe of OK Housing 

Authority Ronald Twohatchet Executive Director 1503 American Street Anadarko OK 73005-2344 r_twohatchet@apachehousing.com (405) 247-7305

BAH-KHO-JE Housing Authority 

(Iowa of Oklahoma) Renee Hagler Executive Director 335588 E 750 Rd Perkins OK 74059-3268 renee.hagler@iowanation.org (405) 547-2402

Caddo Nation Tamara Francis Chairman P. O. Box 487 Binger OK 73009- caddochair.cn@gmail.com (405) 656-2344

Cherokee Nation Chuck Hoskin Principal Chief PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74465- Chuck-Hoskin@cherokee.org (918) 453-5000

Cheyenne-Arapaho Tribes Reggie Wassana Governor PO Box 167 Concho OK 73022- rwassana@c-a-tribes.org (405) 422-7734

Chickasaw Nation Bill Anoatubby Governor PO Box 1548 Ada OK 74821- tammy.gray@chickasaw.net (580) 436-2603

Chickasaw Nation Division of 

Housing Wayne Scribner

Secretary, 

Community PO Box 788 Ada OK 74821- carmon.hartshorn@chickasaw.net (580) 421-8848

Chitimacha Tribe Melissa Darden Tribal Chairman PO Box 661 Charenton LA 70523- melissad@chitimacha.gov (337) 923-7215

Chitimacha Tribe Housing Authority Marilyn Burgess Executive Director PO Box 661 Charenton LA 70523-6691 marilyn@chitimacha.gov (337) 923-9125

Choctaw Nation Gary Batton Chief PO Box 1210 Durant OK 74702- gbatton@choctawnation.com (580) 924-8280

Choctaw Nation Housing Authority Bobby Yandell Executive Director PO Box G Hugo OK 74743- byandell@choctawnation.com (580) 326-7521

Citizen Potawatomi Nation John Barrett Chairman 1601 South Gordon Cooper Drive Shawnee OK 74801- rbarrett@potawatomi.org (405) 275-3121

Citizen Potawatomi Nation Housing 

Division Scott George Executive Director 1601 South Gordon Cooper Drive Shawnee OK 74801- sgeorge@potawatomi.org (405) 273-2833

Comanche Nation William Nelson Chairman P. O. Box 908 Lawton OK 73502- williamn@comanchenation.com (580) 492-3251
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Comanche Nation Housing Authority Russell Sossamon Executive Director 1918 East Gore Blvd Lawton OK 73501- rsossamon@comanchehousing.com (580) 357-4956

Coushatta Tribe David Sickey Chairman P.O. Box 818 Elton LA 70532- dsickey@coushattatribela.org (337) 584-1401

Delaware Nation -Western Deborah Dotson President PO Box 825 Anadarko OK 73005- ddotson@delawarenation.com (405) 247-2448

Delaware Tribe - Eastern Chester Brooks Chief 5100 Tuxedo Blvd Bartlesville OK 74006-2838 cbrooks@delawaretribe.org (918) 337-6530

Eastern Shawnee Housing Authority Bryce Washington Housing Director 69495 E 105 Rd Wyandotte OK 74370- bwashington@estoo.net (918) 666-2435

Eastern Shawnee Tribe Glenna Wallace Chief 12755 S 705 Rd Wyandotte OK 74370- gjwallace@estoo.net (918) 666-2435

Fort Sill Apache Tribe Lori Ware Chairwoman 43187 US HIGHWAY 281 Apache OK 73006-8038 lori.g.ware@fortsillapache-nsn.gov (580) 588-2298

Fort Sill Apache Tribe Housing 

Authority Shaw Artichoker Housing Manager 43187 US Highway 281 Apache OK 73006-8038 shaw.a@fortsillapache-nsn.gov (580) 588-2298

Iowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska Tim Rhodd Chairperson 3345 B. Thrasher Rd. White Cloud KS 66094- Trhodd@iowas.org (785) 595-3258

Iowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska 

Housing Auth. Brad Campbell Executive Director 117 North T Street White Cloud KS 66094- iowaha@carsoncomm.com (785) 595-3380

Iowa Tribe of Oklahoma Edgar Kent Chairman 335588 E 750 Rd Perkins OK 74059-3268 ekent@iowanation.org (405) 547-2402

Jena Band of Choctaw Indians Cheryl Smith Tribal Chief PO Box 14 Jena LA 71342-0014 chief@jenachoctaw.org (318) 992-2717

Kaw Nation Lynn Williams Chair PO Box 50 Kaw City OK 74641- lwilliams@kawnation.com (580) 269-2552

Kaw Nation Housing Authority Debbie Lewman Executive Director PO Box 371 Newkirk OK 74647- director@kawhousingauthority.com (580) 362-6264

Kialegee Tribal Town Brian Givens Mekko PO Box 332 Wetumka OK 74883- bgivens9@gmail.com (405) 452-3262

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe Housing 

Authority Felix Castillo

Acting Housing 

Director 2212 Rosita Valley Rd Eagle Pass TX 78852- felix.castillo@ktttribe.org (830) 773-2105

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Estavio Elizondo Tribal Chairman 2212 Rosita Valley Rd. Eagle Pass TX 78852- estavio.elizondo@ktttribe.org (830) 773-2105

Kickapoo Tribe of Kansas Lester Randall Chairman 824 111th Drive Horton KS 66439- ljr3131@hotmail.com (785) 486-2131

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma Darwin Kaskaske Chairman PO Box 70 McLoud OK 74851- darwin.kaskaske@okkt.net (405) 964-2075

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma 

Housing Authority Judy Shed Executive Director PO Box 120 McLoud OK 74851- j.shed@hakto.org (405) 964-7053
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Kiowa Tribe Matthew Komalty Chairman 100 Kiowa Way Carnegie OK 73015- mkomalty@kiowatribe.org (580) 654-6343

Kiowa Tribe Housing Authority Billy Komahcheet Executive Director 1701 E Central Avenue Anadarko OK 73005- bkomahcheet@kiowahousing.com (405) 339-8105

Miami Tribe Douglas Lankford Chief PO Box 1326 Miami OK 74355- dlankford@miamination.com (918) 542-1445

Modoc Tribe Bill G. Follis Chief 22 N. Eight Tribes Trail Miami OK 74354- modoctribe@cableone.net (918) 542-1190

Modoc Tribe Housing Authority Robert Burkybile Executive Director 22 N. Eight Tribes Trail Miami OK 74354- modochousing@cableone.net (918) 542-8175

Muscogee (Creek) Nation James Floyd Principal Chief PO Box 580 Okmulgee OK 74447- Jfloyd@mcn-nsn.gov (918) 756-8700

Muscogee Creek Housing Division Jamie Nichols

Acting Secretary of 

Housing PO Box 297 Okmulgee OK 74447- janichols@mcn-nsn.gov (918) 549-2525

Osage Housing Authority Ed Shaw Executive Director P.O. Box 839 Pawhuska OK 74056- haot1937@aol.com (918) 287-1989

Osage Nation Geoffrey Standing Bear Principal Chief 627 Grandview Avenue Pawhuska OK 74056- sdecker@osagenation-nsn.gov (918) 287-5434

Otoe-Missouria Tribe John Shotton Chairman 8151 Highway 177 Red Rock OK 74651-0348 jshotton@omtribe.org (580) 723-4466

Ottawa Tribe Ethel Cook Chief PO Box 110 Miami OK 74355- cethel@cableone.net (918) 540-1536

Pawnee Nation James Whiteshirt President PO Box 470 Pawnee OK 74058- jwhiteshirt@pawneenation.org (918) 762-3621

Pawnee Nation Housing Authority Linda Jestes Executive Director PO Box 408 Pawnee OK 74058- pawneenationha@sbcglobal.net (918) 762-3454

Peoria Tribe Craig Harper Chief PO Box 1527 Miami OK 74355-1527 chiefharper@peoriatribe.com (918) 540-2535

Peoria Tribe Housing Authority Jason Dollarhide Executive Director 3606 Sencay Avenue Miami OK 74354- Jdollarhide@cableone.net (918) 542-1873

Ponca Tribe Oliver Littlecook Chairman 20 White Eagle Drive Ponca City OK 74601- oliver.littlecook@ponca.com (580) 762-8104

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation Joseph Rupnick Chairman 16281 Q Road Mayetta KS 66509- josephrupnick@pbpnation.org (785) 966-4008

Quapaw Tribe John Berrey Chairperson PO Box 765 Quapaw OK 74363- jberrey@ogahpah.com (918) 542-1853

Sac and Fox Nation Justin Wood Principal Chief 920963 S. Hwy 99 Stroud OK 74079- jutinwood@sacandfoxnation-nsn.gov (918) 968-3526

Sac and Fox Nation Housing 

Authority Elsie Little Executive Director 201 N Harrison Shawnee OK 74801- Elittle@hasn.net (405) 275-8200
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Sac and Fox Nation Housing 

Authority of Missouri Tammy Epple Executive Director 106 W 4th Street, #12 Reserve KS 66434- tammy.epple@sacandfoxks.com (785) 742-2210

Sac and Fox Nation of Missouri Tiauna Carnes Tribal Chairperson 305 N. Main St. Reserve KS 66434- tcarnes@sacandfoxcasino.com (785) 742-0053

Seminole Nation Greg Chilcoat Principal Chief P.O. Box 1498 Wewoka OK 74884- chief@sno-nsn.gov (405) 257-7200

Seminole Nation Housing Authority Rebecca Stone Executive Director PO Box 1493 Wewoka OK 74884- executivedirector@hasnok.org (405) 257-6604

Seneca-Cayuga Nation William Fisher Chief P. O. Box 453220 Grove OK 74345- wfisher@sctribe.com (918) 787-5452

Shawnee Tribe Ben Barnes Chief 29 South Highway 69A Miami OK 74355- shawneetribe@Shawnee-Tribe.com (918) 542-2441

Thlopthlocco Tribal Town Ryan Morrow Town King/Mekko PO Box 188 Okemah OK 74859- rmorrow@tttown.org (918) 560-6198

Tonkawa Tribe Russell Martin President 1 Rush Buffalo Road Tonkawa OK 74653- rmartin@tonkawatribe.com (580) 628-2561

Tonkawa Tribe Housing Authority Liz Hockert

Acting Housing 

Director 36 Cisco Drive Tonkawa OK 74653- lhockert@tonkawatribe.com (580) 628-5301

Tunica - Biloxi Indian Tribe Marshall Pierite Chairman PO Box 1589 Marksville LA 71351- mpierite@tunica.org (318) 240-6440

Tunica-Biloxi Housing Authority Joe Barbry Executive Director 135 Yuroni Trail Marksville LA 71351- jbarbry@tunica.org (318) 240-6448

United Keetoowah Band of 

Cherokee Indians Joe Bunch Chief PO Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74465-0746 jbunch@ukb-nsn.gov (918) 456-5126

Wichita & Affiliated Tribes Terri Parton President PO Box 729 Anadarko OK 73005- Terri.Parton@wichitatribe.com (405) 247-2425

Wichita Tribe Housing Authority Jesse Jones Executive Director 1 Coronado Circle Anadarko OK 73005- jesse.jones@wichitahousing.org (405) 247-7470

Wyandotte Nation Billy Friend Chief 64700 E. Highway 60 Wyandotte OK 74370- bfriend@wyandotte-nation.org (918) 678-6312


